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Date Start Event Name School
Status

Location Description Dismiss

Tue 12/08/2020 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/Sequim Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 12/08/2020 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/Sequim Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 12/11/2020 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV @ N.Mason Away North Mason Senior High School
Fri 12/11/2020 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR @ N.Mason Away North Mason Senior High School
Tue 12/15/2020 5:45 pm BHS GBB JV @ Pt.Angeles Away Port Angeles High School
Tue 12/15/2020 7:30 pm BHS GBB VAR @ Pt.Angeles Away Port Angeles High School
Fri 12/18/2020 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/Kingston Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 12/18/2020 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/Kingston Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 01/05/2021 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV @ Olympic Away Olympic High School
Tue 01/05/2021 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR @ Olympic Away Olympic High School
Fri 01/08/2021 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/N.Kitsap Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/08/2021 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/N.Kitsap Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/15/2021 5:45 pm BHS GBB JV @ Sequim Away Sequim Senior High
Fri 01/15/2021 7:30 pm BHS GBB VAR @ Sequim Away Sequim Senior High
Tue 01/19/2021 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/N.Mason Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 01/19/2021 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/N.Mason Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/22/2021 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/Pt.Angeles Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/22/2021 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/Pt.Angeles Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 01/26/2021 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV @ Kingston Away Kingston High School
Tue 01/26/2021 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR @ Kingston Away Kingston High School
Fri 01/29/2021 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/Olympic Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/29/2021 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/Olympic Home BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 02/02/2021 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV @ N.Kitsap Away North Kitsap High School
Tue 02/02/2021 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR @ N.Kitsap Away North Kitsap High School


